03096-08 A TimiziE®dl, MEBHARENTFWUIEE

@ 7= &8 1 B
frei
STAmLESS STEEL = RiER -
ASEREAHEHEVERTSEQINERAMALERD,
\ LA A ENE, REGFERNSHERIIEFHKENS EHEURNL
EBE B,

HEEMENRZEZEEMTREEERELTACIZIEANZSA
EHZ RN EELTIZERRNN , FRERHDENUREER TN
REBF,

PEEENREAANNERBIRBRZRTR. HETELRBEREN
MERT —BERS , AN TSMARRL. NREENHEERNE
SFERHRSE , HBRRERE , TiERATEEDREEFNM,

M

R ER 1.4305,

HEETNEH 1.4034,

K& 1.4401,
MuUREXAANNEHRE,
WEMET IR KA BRI K.

"‘ﬁ;ﬁ A

RUER , T,
REMHELBCHITELE | 3
mEMATRE , .
REHERE,

ITMZA -
BIFRATELAEEERERS , WERLNEERINRE,

BR:

2 R RS Y 80 B e 4 AT R 4R

FNAREXNATHNESRE , TEREMNEFHERENEE,
RESHMERETNRETEEEFTLR,

ot

(=

1=

RRWEBYR , FERUTER :

RRGBHRKETEBIRAE, HELEZNNATXERZEMELEE{,
IR ( RE ) BKESTARTE T 88451 BUR 1B & B BE T #Y 18 5 48
#3TET . FNESETRLATHEBAREHME 1.
BENERIEE , 0BT HRDMHREE  AHIN R=65mm, ¥&
AEASHERMA |, ENELR,
ZERNUEREENHNETRDMEREE , VTS HRERST. It
A, RENAERBENDZM. 3ENRTERAISPRIELSBKA
IR,

REFEXK :
HERRRH,

#EEE
HIMERLNPERE,
AEHENR, wEMRTIRE,

B4

#4IHL# 03096-07,
ANAER 07212,

© norelem www.norelem.com



03096-08 A TimiziE®dl, MEBHARENTFWUIEE

EE &4 03099,

B BEER 03089,
E{IEEE 03099-50,
#1245 03096-14,
K4 03096-15,
REHIFR 03096-20,
wE 03096-25,

%5 4248 03096-30.
1% .48 5 B2 38 03096-50,
BERER :
AR HAA
B & : FIZIRL
LA : %8
. L e 12 it .8
L3
P
% 81 — = r 1
— ————— ———-H——F |3
‘ y VA .
Sﬂ/ =
©)
5 L e L1 S,
|| 12, Ll F
S E’)‘ = |
= —F——F—f - — 15
1 s 1
= a
W
- L ! e L1 P
|12, Ll F
S 231 s |
— RS
1 » [ |
1 2
= [
w

© norelem www.norelem.com




03096-08 A Tz, HEBEHRRENTENMEEE

03096-08-0108004X1000 A|HRA 4 M8 1 5 1000 [15(34|13 1 4 |10 17 6
03096-08-0108004X3000 A|HRA 4 M8 1 5 3000 |15]34|13 1 4 |10 17 6
03096-08-0108004X5000 A | HARA 4 M8 1 5 5000 |15]34|13 1 4 |10 17 6
03096-08-0110005X1000 A|HRA 5 M10 1 5 1000 [17|36|15| 1,3 5|13 16 5
03096-08-0110005X3000 A|®HRA 5 M10 1 5 3000 |17|36|15| 1,3 5|13 16 5
03096-08-0110005X5000 A|HARA 5 M10 1 5 5000 |17|36|15| 1,3 5|13 16 5
03096-08-0112006X1000 A|HRA 6 M12 1,5 5 1000 |20(41|17| 1,8 6 | 14 12 6
03096-08-0112006X3000 A|HARAE 6 M12 1,5 5 3000 |20(41(17| 1,8 6 | 14 12 6
03096-08-0112006X5000 A|HRA 6 M12 1,5 5 5000 |20|41(17| 1,8 6 | 14 12 6
03096-08-0116008X1000 A|®RA 8 M16 1,5 5 1000 |26(42|23| 2,3 8 | 19 33 15
03096-08-0116008X3000 A|HARA 8 M16 1,5 5 3000 |26|42|23| 2,3 8 | 19 33 15
03096-08-0116008X5000 A|HRA 8 M16 1,5 5 5000 |26|42|23| 2,3 8 | 19 33 15
03096-08-0120010X1000 A| &SRB 10 M20 1,5 5 1000 |28(48|25| 28 | 10| 24 30 14
03096-08-0120010X3000 A | HARA 10 M20 1,5 5 3000 |28|48|25| 2,8 |10 | 24 30 14
03096-08-0120010X5000 A | HRA 10 M20 1,5 5 5000 |28|48|25| 2,8 |10 | 24 30 14
03096-08-0120012X1000 A | HARA 12 M20 1,5 5 1000 |28|50|25| 28 |12 24 39 15
03096-08-0120012X3000 A | HRA 12 M20 1,5 5 3000 |28|50(25| 2,8 |12 | 24 39 15
03096-08-0120012X5000 A | HRA 12 M20 1,5 5 5000 |28|50(25| 2,8 |12 24 39 15
03096-08-0124016X1000 A | HARA 16 M24 1,5 5 1000 [32(55|28| 3,2 | 16| 30 40 20
03096-08-0124016X3000 A | HRA 16 M24 1,5 5 3000 |32|55/28| 3,2 |16 | 30 40 20
03096-08-0124016X5000 A | HARA 16 M24 1,5 5 5000 |32|55/28| 3,2 |16 | 30 40 20
03096-08-0108104X1000 A|HRA 4 M8x1 1 5 1000 [15(34|13 1 4 |10 17 6
03096-08-0108104X3000 A|HRA 4 M8x1 1 5 3000 |15]34|13 1 4 |10 17 6
03096-08-0108104X5000 A|HRA 4 M8x1 1 5 5000 |15(34|13 1 4 |10 17 6
03096-08-0110105X1000 A|HRA 5 M10x1 1 5 1000 [17(36|15| 1,3 5|13 16 5
03096-08-0110105X3000 A|HARA 5 M10x1 1 5 3000 |17|36|15| 1,3 5|13 16 5
03096-08-0110105X5000 A|HRA 5 M10x1 1 5 5000 (173615 1,3 5|13 16 5
03096-08-0112106X1000 A|® A 6| MI2x15 1,5 5 1000 |20(41|17| 1,8 6 | 14 12 6
03096-08-0112106X3000 A | ®wARA 6| MI12x1,5 1,5 5 3000 |20(41(17| 1,8 6 | 14 12 6
03096-08-0112106X5000 A|HARA 6| MI2x15 1,5 5 5000 |20|41(17| 1,8 6 | 14 12 6
03096-08-0116108X1000 A | WARA 8| M16x1,5 1,5 5 1000 |26(42|23| 2,3 8 | 19 33 15
03096-08-0116108X3000 A | HARA 8| M16x15 1,5 5 3000 |26|42|23| 2,3 8 | 19 33 15
03096-08-0116108X5000 A | ®RA 8| MI6x15 1,5 5 5000 |26|42|23| 2,3 8 | 19 33 15
03096-08-0120110X1000 A | WARA 10| M20x1,5 1,5 5 1000 |28(48|25| 28 |10 | 24 30 14
03096-08-0120110X3000 A | WAA 10| M20x1,5 1,5 5 3000 |28|48|25| 2,8 |10 | 24 30 14
03096-08-0120110X5000 A | WARA 10| M20x1,5 1,5 5 5000 |28|48|25| 2,8 |10 | 24 30 14
03096-08-0120112X1000 A | WARA 12| M20x1,5 1,5 5 1000 |28(50|25| 28 |12| 24 39 15
03096-08-0120112X3000 A | FA 12| M20x1,5 1,5 5 3000 [28|50|125| 2,8 |12 | 24 39 15
03096-08-0120112X5000 A | WARA 12| M20x1,5 1,5 5 5000 |28|50(25| 2,8 |12 24 39 15
03096-08-0124116X1000 A | WARA 16| M24x2 1,5 5 1000 |32(55|28| 3,2 | 16| 30 40 20
03096-08-0212005X1000 G |REZFEL 5 M12 1 5 1000 |53|10] - 1,3 5|10 16 5
03096-08-0212005X3000 G |RZELQ 5 M12 1 5 3000 |53|10] - 1,3 5|10 16 5
03096-08-0212005X5000 G |RZELQ 5 M12 1 5 5000 |53|10] - 1,3 5110 16 5
03096-08-0216006X1000 G |RZFIEL 6 M16 1,5 5 1000 |61|10] - 1,8 6 | 14 12 6
03096-08-0216006X3000 G |RZFIEQ 6 M16 1,5 5 3000 |61|10] - 1,8 6 | 14 12 6
03096-08-0216006X5000 G |REZFIEL 6 M16 1,5 5 5000 |61|10] - 1,8 6 | 14 12 6
03096-08-0220008X1000 G |RZFIEQ 8 M20 1,5 5 1000 |68|10] - 2,3 8 | 17 33 15
03096-08-0220008X3000 G |RZREQ 8 M20 1,5 5 3000 [68|10] - 2,3 8 | 17 33 15
03096-08-0220008X5000 G |RZFIEL 8 M20 1,5 5 5000 |68|10| - 2,3 8 | 17 33 15
03096-08-0224010X1000 G |FRZFIEL 10 M24 1,5 5 1000 |76|10| - 28 |10 22 30 14
03096-08-0224010X3000 G |REFIEL 10 M24 1,5 5 3000 |76|10]| - 28 |10 22 30 14
03096-08-0224010X5000 G |RZRIRL 10 M24 1,5 5 5000 |76|10| - 28 |10 22 30 14
03096-08-0224012X1000 G |RZIEQ 12 M24 1,5 5 1000 |78|10] - 28 (12| 22 39 15
03096-08-0224012X3000 G |REFIRL 12 M24 1,5 5 3000 |78|10| - 28 |12 22 39 15
03096-08-0224012X5000 G |RZIEQ 12 M24 1,5 5 5000 |78|10| - 28 (12| 22 39 15
03096-08-0230016X1000 G |REZFIEL 16 M30 1,5 5 1000 |87 (10| - 32 |16 27 40 20
03096-08-0230016X3000 G |RZRIRL 16 M30 1,5 5 3000 |87|10] - 32 |16 27 40 20
03096-08-0230016X5000 G |FRZIEL 16 M30 1,5 5 5000 |87|10] - 32 |16 27 40 20
03096-08-0210104X1000 G |RZFIEL 4 M10x1 1 5 1000 |49|10] - 1 419 17 6
03096-08-0210104X3000 G |RZFIEQ 4 M10x1 1 5 3000 (49|10] - 1 419 17 6
03096-08-0210104X5000 G |FHZFIRY 4 M10x1 1 5 5000 [49|10] - 1 419 17 6
03096-08-0212105X1000 G |RZFER 5| M12x1,5 1 5 1000 |53|10] - 1,3 5|10 16 5
03096-08-0212105X3000 G RZFEQ 5| M12x1,5 1 5 3000 |53|10] - 1,3 5|10 16 5
03096-08-0212105X5000 G |RZFEQ 5| M12x1,5 1 5 5000 |53|10] - 1,3 5|10 16 5

© norelem www.norelem.com



03096-08 Al TimiE#EH|, HEBARENTHNIURLE

03096-08-0216106X1000 G |[RZFIEQ 6| M16x1,5 1,5 5 1000 |61|10] - 1,8 6 | 14 12 6
03096-08-0216106X3000 G |RZFEL 6| M16x1,5 1,5 5 3000 |61|10] - 1,8 6 | 14 12 6
03096-08-0216106X5000 G |RZFEQ 6| M16x1,5 1,5 5 5000 |61|10] - 1,8 6 | 14 12 6
03096-08-0220108X1000 G |RZFIEQ 8| M20x1,5 1,5 5 1000 [68|10] - 2,3 8 | 17 33 15
03096-08-0220108X3000 G |RZRIELQ 8| M20x1,5 1,5 5 3000 |68|10]| - 2,3 8 | 17 33 15
03096-08-0220108X5000 G |RZIEQ 8| M20x1,5 1,5 5 5000 68|10]| - 2,3 8 | 17 33 15
03096-08-0224110X1000 G |HZIEQ 10| M24x2 1,5 5 1000 |76|10] - 28 |10 22 30 14
03096-08-0224110X3000 G |RZFEL 10| M24x2 1,5 5 3000 |76|10]| - 28 |10 22 30 14
03096-08-0224110X5000 G |RZIEQ 10| M24x2 1,5 5 5000 |76|10]| - 28 |10 22 30 14
03096-08-0224112X1000 G |[RFFEL 12| M24x2 1,5 5 1000 |78|10] - 28 |12 22 39 15
03096-08-0224112X3000 G |RZF\Q 12| M24x2 1,5 5 3000 |78|10| - 28 |12 22 39 15
03096-08-0224112X5000 G |RZIEQ 12| M24x2 1,5 5 5000 |78|10| - 28 (12| 22 39 15
03096-08-0230116X1000 G |RZFELQ 16| M30x2 1,5 5 1000 |87|10] - 32 |16 27 40 20
03096-08-0230116X3000 G |HZPIEQ 16| M30x2 1,5 5 3000 |87|10] - 32 |16 27 40 20
03096-08-0230116X5000 G |RZFIEL 16] M30x2 1,5 5 5000 |87|10| - 32 |16 27 40 20
03096-08-031004X1000 L xE 4 10 1 5 1000 [49|10] - 1 419 17 6
03096-08-031004X3000 L *B 4 10 1 5 3000 (49|10] - 1 419 17 6
03096-08-031004X5000 L XE 4 10 1 5 5000 (49|10] - 1 419 17 6
03096-08-031205X1000 L *E 5 12 1 5 1000 |53|10] - 1,3 5|10 16 5
03096-08-031205X3000 L *B 5 12 1 5 3000 |53|10] - 1,3 5110 16 5
03096-08-031205X5000 L *& 5 12 1 5 5000 |53|10] - 1,3 5|10 16 5
03096-08-031606X1000 L HE 6 16 1,5 5 1000 |61|10] - 1,8 6 | 14 12 6
03096-08-031606X3000 L *E& 6 16 1,5 5 3000 |61|10] - 1,8 6 | 14 12 6
03096-08-031606X5000 L *E 6 16 1,5 5 5000 |61|10] - 1,8 6 | 14 12 6
03096-08-032008X1000 L *B 8 20 1,5 5 1000 |68|10] - 2,3 8 | 17 33 15
03096-08-032008X3000 L *E 8 20 1,5 5 3000 |68|10] - 2,3 8 | 17 33 15
03096-08-032008X5000 L *E 8 20 1,5 5 5000 [68|10| - 2,3 8 | 17 33 15
03096-08-032410X1000 L X% 10 24 1,5 5 1000 |76|10] - 28 |10 22 30 14
03096-08-032410X3000 L & 10 24 1,5 5 3000 |76|10| - 28 |10 22 30 14
03096-08-032410X5000 L *8& 10 24 1,5 5 5000 |76|10]| - 28 |10 22 30 14
03096-08-032412X1000 L *E 12 24 1,5 5 1000 |78|10] - 28 |12 22 39 15
03096-08-032412X3000 L XE 12 24 1,5 5 3000 |78|10| - 28 (12| 22 39 15
03096-08-032412X5000 L KB 12 24 1,5 5 5000 |78|10| - 28 |12 22 39 15
03096-08-033016X1000 L & 16 30 1,5 5 1000 |87 (10| - 32 |16 27 40 20
03096-08-033016X3000 L X8 16 30 1,5 5 3000 |87|10] - 32 |16 27 40 20
03096-08-033016X5000 L & 16 30 1,5 5 5000 |87|10]| - 32 |16 27 40 20

© norelem www.norelem.com



